updated 25/28/08 Catalog - Website Not Designed Custom
Part # VAC Pri Shield Secondary 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Sec 5
Freq. Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage
PWR6.3V3A-1 18.9 120 60 Hz 6.3 V, 3A
PWR6.3V3A-2 18.9 240 50 Hz 6.3 V, 3A
PWRC6.3V3A-1 18.9 120 60 Hz 6.3 V, 3A
PWRC6.3V3A-2 18.9 240 50 Hz 6.3 V, 3A
PWR10V2A-1 20 120 60 Hz 10 V, 2A
PWR10V2A-2 20 240 50 Hz 10 V, 2A
PWRC10V2A-1 20 120 60 Hz 10 V, 2A
PWRC10V2A-2 20 240 50 Hz 10 V, 2A
PWR12.6V1.5A-1 18.9 120 60 Hz 12.6 V, 1.5A
PWR12.6V1.5A-2 18.9 240 50 Hz 12.6 V, 1.5A
PWRC12.6V1.5A-1 18.9 120 60 Hz 12.6 V, 1.5A
PWRC12.6V1.5A-2 18.9 240 50 Hz 12.6 V, 1.5A
PWR12.6V3A-1 37.8 120 60 Hz 12.6 V, 3A
PWR12.6V3A-2 37.8 240 50 Hz 12.6 V, 3A
PWRC12.6V3A-1 37.8 120 60 Hz 12.6 V, 3A
PWRC12.6V3A-2 37.8 240 50 Hz 12.6 V, 3A
PWR16V1.2A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 16 V, 1.2A
PWR16V1.2A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 16 V, 1.2A
PWRC16V1.2A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 16 V, 1.2A
PWRC16V1.2A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 16 V, 1.2A
PWR16V2.5A-1 40 120 60 Hz 16 V, 2.5A
PWR16V2.5A-2 40 240 50 Hz 16 V, 2.5A
PWRC16V2.5A-1 40 120 60 Hz 16 V, 2.5A
PWRC16V2.5A-2 40 240 50 Hz 16 V, 2.5A
PWR20V1A-1 20 120 60 Hz 20 V, 1A
PWR20V1A-2 20 240 50 Hz 20 V, 1A
PWRC20V1A-1 20 120 60 Hz 20 V, 1A
PWRC20V1A-2 20 240 50 Hz 20 V, 1A
PWR20V2A-1 40 120 60 Hz 20 V, 2A
PWR20V2A-2 40 240 50 Hz 20 V, 2A
updated 25/28/08 Catalog - Website Not Designed Custom
Part # VAC Pri Shield Secondary 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Sec 5
Freq. Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage
PWRC20V2A-1 40 120 60 Hz 20 V, 2A
PWRC20V2A-2 40 240 50 Hz 20 V, 2A
PWR20V3A-1 60 120 60 Hz 20 V, 3A
PWR20V3A-2 60 240 50 Hz 20 V, 3A
PWRC20V3A-1 60 120 60 Hz 20 V, 3A
PWRC20V3A-2 60 240 50 Hz 20 V, 3A
PWR24V0.8A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 24 V, 0.8A
PWR24V0.8A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 24 V, 0.8A
PWRC24V0.8A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 24 V, 0.8A
PWRC24V0.8A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 24 V, 0.8A
PWR24V1.6A-1 38.4 120 60 Hz 24 V, 1.6A
PWR24V1.6A-2 38.4 240 50 Hz 24 V, 1.6A
PWRC24V1.6A-1 38.4 120 60 Hz 24 V, 1.6A
PWRC24V1.6A-2 38.4 240 50 Hz 24 V, 1.6A
PWR24V2.5A-1 60 120 60 Hz 24 V, 2.5A
PWR24V2.5A-2 60 240 50 Hz 24 V, 2.5A
PWRC24V2.5A-1 60 120 60 Hz 24 V, 2.5A
PWRC24V2.5A-2 60 240 50 Hz 24 V, 2.5A
PWR36V0.5A-1 18 120 60 Hz 36 V, 0.5A
PWR36V0.5A-2 18 240 50 Hz 36 V, 0.5A
PWRC36V0.5A-1 18 120 60 Hz 36 V, 0.5A
PWRC36V0.5A-2 18 240 50 Hz 36 V, 0.5A
PWR36V1A-1 36 120 60 Hz 36 V, 1A
PWR36V1A-2 36 240 50 Hz 36 V, 1A
PWRC36V1A-1 36 120 60 Hz 36 V, 1A
PWRC36V1A-2 36 240 50 Hz 36 V, 1A
PWR36V1.5A-1 54 120 60 Hz 36 V, 1.5A
PWR36V1.5A-2 54 240 50 Hz 36 V, 1.5A
PWRC36V1.5A-1 54 120 60 Hz 36 V, 1.5A
PWRC36V1.5A-2 54 240 50 Hz 36 V, 1.5A
updated 25/28/08 Catalog - Website Not Designed Custom
Part # VAC Pri Shield Secondary 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 Sec 4 Sec 5
Freq. Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage
PWR48V0.4A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 48 V, 0.4A
PWR48V0.4A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 48 V, 0.4A
PWRC48V0.4A-1 19.2 120 60 Hz 48 V, 0.4A
PWRC48V0.4A-2 19.2 240 50 Hz 48 V, 0.4A
PWR48V0.8A-1 38.4 120 60 Hz 48 V, 0,8A
PWR48V0.8A-2 38.4 240 50 Hz 48 V, 0,8A
PWRC48V0.8A-1 38.4 120 60 Hz 48 V, 0,8A
PWRC48V0.8A-2 38.4 240 50 Hz 48 V, 0,8A
PWR48V1.2A-1 57.6 120 60 Hz 48 V, 1.2A
PWR48V1.2A-2 57.6 240 50 Hz 48 V, 1.2A
PWRC48V1.2A-1 57.6 120 60 Hz 48 V, 1.2A
PWRC48V1.2A-2 57.6 240 50 Hz 48 V, 1.2A
PWR120V0.3A-1 36 120 60 Hz 120 V, 0.3A
PWR120V0.3A-2 36 240 50 Hz 120 V, 0.3A
PWRC120V0.3A-1 36 120 60 Hz 120 V, 0.3A
PWRC120V0.3A-2 36 240 50 Hz 120 V, 0.3A
PWR120V0.5A 60 120 60 Hz 120 V, 0.5A
PWR120V0.5A 60 240 50 Hz 120 V, 0.5A
PWR120V0.5A 60 120 60 Hz 120 V, 0.5A
PWR120V0.5A 60 240 50 Hz 120 V, 0.5A
XPWR101 X X 120 60 Hz 240v 2A 60V 100ma Dual 6.3v 4A